Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 3 V1.1
www.gezhiphotonics.com Email: sales@gezhi.net
WDM1r Multiplexer
The GEZHI Photoncis’ WDM1r Multiplexer series is designed for Next Generation Passive Optical Networks
(NG-PON solution), a new optical access system that conexists with GPON on the same ODN.
Our high quality components ensure very high operation stability of WDM1r multiplexers in the whole spectral
range and perfect thermal stability. GEZHI offers a flexible platform of WDM1r module to fit a specific PON

Optical Power mW 300
Fiber Type / Corning Ultra Fiber (G657.A1)
Ordering Information
Model Configuration Package type Cable type Fiber length Connector
WDM1r.01
WDM1r.02
WDM1r.03
WDM1r.04
WDM1r.05
WDM1r.06
WDM1r.07
S=Specify
1=1unit combo
2=2unit combo
3=3unit combo
4=4unit combo
S=Specify
A0=ABS box 80x60x12mm
A1=ABS box 100x80x10mm
A2=ABS box 120x80x18mm
A3=ABS box 140x115x15mm
L1=LGX 129*29*130mm
L2=LGX insert in 2slot Rack
L4=LGX insert in 4slot Rack
R1=19" 1 U Rack
R2=2slot 19″1U Rack
R4=4slot 19″1U Rack
S=Specify
00=None
09=900um
loose tube
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
00=None
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
S=Specify
00=none
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
SP=SC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
FP=FC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
S=Specify
mailto: sales@gezhi.net